4 Virgo 0.8mm 2775-NST 48239019 18 % 1 nos 694.92 694.92
5 Virgo 0.8mm 2938-Hg 48239019 18 % 1 nos 694.92 694.92
6 Virgo 0.8mm 3108 DG-HG 48239019 18 % 3 nos 915.25 2,745.75

Sub - Total 10 nos 7,610.19

CGST 684.92
SGST 684.92

Round Off (-)0.03
INR Eight Thousand Nine Hundred Eighty Only TOTAL 8,980.00

HSN/SAC TotalSGST/UTGSTCGSTTaxable
Tax AmountAmountRateAmountRateValue

48239019 1,369.84684.929%684.929%7,610.19
Total 1,369.84684.92684.927,610.19

TAX Amount: INR One Thousand Three Hundred Sixty Nine and Eighty Four paise Only
DECULARATION : 1.We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of the goods described and that all particulars are true and

[...]

4 Virgo 0.8mm 2775-NST 48239019 18 % 1 nos 694.92 694.92
5 Virgo 0.8mm 2938-Hg 48239019 18 % 1 nos 694.92 694.92
6 Virgo 0.8mm 3108 DG-HG 48239019 18 % 3 nos 915.25 2,745.75

Sub - Total 10 nos 7,610.19

CGST 684.92
SGST 684.92

Round Off (-)0.03
INR Eight Thousand Nine Hundred Eighty Only TOTAL 8,980.00

HSN/SAC TotalSGST/UTGSTCGSTTaxable
Tax AmountAmountRateAmountRateValue

48239019 1,369.84684.929%684.929%7,610.19
Total 1,369.84684.92684.927,610.19

TAX Amount: INR One Thousand Three Hundred Sixty Nine and Eighty Four paise Only
DECULARATION : 1.We declare that this invoice shows the actual price of the goods described and that all particulars are true and